0.46	±	0.1
(	.018	±	.004)
0.55	±	0.1
(	.022	±	.004)
0.55	±	0.1
(	.022	±	.004)
0.46	±	0.1
(	.018	±	.004)

(VDC)
Withstanding
Voltage
(DC)
Insulation
Resistance
(MW) Min.
DCR
Max.
(W)
IDC
Max.
(mA)(W)
Tolerance
(%)
SRF2012-300YA 30 ±25 50 125 10 0.20 400
SRF2012-670YA 67 ±25 50 125 10 0.25 400
SRF2012-900YA 90 ±25 50 125 10 0.30 400
SRF2012-121YA 120 ±25 50 125 10 0.30 400
SRF2012-161YA 160 ±25 50 125 10 0.35 350
SRF2012-181YA 180 ±25 50 125 10 0.35 350
SRF2012-201YA 200 ±25 50 125 10 0.40 300
SRF2012-221YA 220 ±25 50 125 10 0.40 300
SRF2012-261YA 260 ±25 50 125 10 0.40 300
SRF2012-301YA 300 ±25 50 125 10 0.50 300
SRF2012-361YA 360 ±25 50 125 10 0.50 300
SRF2012-371YA 370 ±25 50 125 10 0.50 300
SRF2012-501YA 500 ±25 50 125 10 0.50 300
SRF2012-671YA 670 ±25 50 125 10 0.60 140
SRF2012-901YA 900 ±25 50 125 10 0.88 100
General Specifications
Core...............................................Ferrite
Wire.............................Enameled copper
Terminal.....................................Ag/Ni/Sn

2.0	±	0.2
(.079	±	.008)
1
4
2
3
1 2
4 3
2.6
(.102)
1 2
4 3
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
SchematicHow to Order
	 SRF2012  -  201  Y A
Model
Value Code (see table)
Tolerance Code
Model Suffix